
OMI Points  (All Around) **Points Not Audited 

Points Thru 06-04-2019 Updated 06-05-19 `

Exhibitor Name Horses Name Owner

Performance 

Points

Halter 

Points Total Points

L1 Youth

Jillian Jefferson Cowboy Causin Mayhem Jillian Jefferson 678 8 686

Taylor Marie Klimmer Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer 563 563

Brynn Hillard Raise Yur Glass Mary Madison Hillard 548 5 553

Emily Weaver Best Of My Luv Lori Weaver 442 442

Kimberly Tuck Officially Noticed Kimberly Tuck 427 7 434

Emma Wirtz Reinvest In Doubles Emma Wirtz 369 6 375

Jessica Ann Copeland Code Complete Jessica Ann Copeland 309 5 314

Olivia England Man Im Sassy Jody Fulton- England 280 4 284

Paige Belew PR Tattle Tale Amy Belew 253 253

Ashley Yoder Pretty And Good Ashley & Serina Yoder 253 253

Hannah Stange Skips Midnight Ride Robin and Tom Stange 166 166

Abby Lynn Mehl Good To Bea Red Rock Cindi Mehl 156 156

Riley Long Lett Her Lope Michael or Traci Long 125 125

Katelyn Rabe AJ Whatdoesthefoxsay Jennifer Rabe 113 113

Ally Hill My Tails Dragging Ally Hill 106 106

Kendal Delaney McClintock For The Love Of Gold Hallie McClintock 96 96

Lauren Elizabeth Hartzell VS Lopin The Line Dr Sue Ann Hartzell 83 5 88

Samantha Cochick VS Im So Fancy Samantha Cochick 84 84

Katie Ruffener Eyell Be A Cowboy Katie Ruffener 78 1 79

Kelsey Matthews Invited Intuition Willie Matthews 64 64

Bailey Vandriest My Invitation N Gold Pam & Bailey Vandriest 54 54

Tate Gill Lope N Good Stephanie Gill 51 51

Evan McColley Vital Sassoon Evan McColley 49 49

Tate Gill  Lope N Good Stephanie Gill 44 44

Jessica Garvin One Hot Kuervo Michael Garvin 40 40

Benjamin Kobel Norton Imperator Furiosa Benjamin Kobel Norton 36 36

Madison Burlett Im Too Sleepy Madison Burlett 34 34

Sarah Elizabeth Kieke Sleepin N Sunshine Sarah Elizabeth Kieke 29 29

Shaw Gill Only Dreamin N Lopin Stephanie Gill 25 25

Hannah Stange Mac N Zziple Robin & Tom Stange 23 23

Kassidy Lammers Smooth After Midnite 1000 Yard Farms LLC 22 22

Aviana Grace Nemeth Jacks Are Sleepy Too Scott Nemeth 21 21

Ryan Flowers Formal I Will Be Ryan Flowers 19 19

Maryn Klaus Chocolate Tru N Tru Maryn Klaus 17 17

Zoie Biecheler TI The Big Event Hayley A Alten 15 15

Karrinton Taylor Hall Radical McCue Karrington Taylor Hall 14 14

Aiden Wyse Hot Chils Sparkle Beth Wyse 13 13

Kennedy Dorsey Good Alibis Mason Dorsey 10 10

Grace Jackson Blaze Ngo Grace Jackson 9 9

Madison G Reynolds Pretty Darn Haute Madison G Reynolds 9 9

Ashley McClintock Hot Lil Willey Carolyn Huff 6 6

Paige M Kingery Bar B A Chexy Chick Paige M Kingery 4 4

Youth 13 and Under

Jillian Jefferson Cowboy Causin Mayhem Jillian Jefferson 372 140 512

Abby Lynn Mehl Good To Bea Red Rock Cyndi Mehl 111 6 117

Lola Stillion Jets Gold N San Lola Stillion 105 105

Evan McColley Vital Sassoon Evan McColley 20 38 58

Aviana Grace Nemeth Jacks Are Sleepy Too Scott Nemeth 54 54

Grace Jackson Blaze NGo Grace Jackson 34 18 52

Claire N Carpenter Luv Only Cbocolate Jennifer L Carpenter 38 38

Aiden Wyse Hot Chips Sparkle Beth Wyse 19 12 31

Jadyn S Dorn Gotcha Hot Jaclyn S Dorn 26 26

Karrington Taylor Hall Radical McCue Karrington Taylor Hall 26 26

Kennedy Dorsey Good Alibis Mason Dorsey 17 4 21

Seth Craft Secret Gunslinger Ralph Craft 10 10

Alexis Baum KM Zippinwiththebest Alexis Baum 1 1
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Youth 14-18

Madison Burlett Im Too Sleepy Madison Burlett 868 107 975

Ryan Flowers Formal I Will Be Ryan Flowers 628 82 710

Ashley McClintock Hot Lil Willey Carolyn Huff 428 14 442
Taylor Marie Klimmer Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer 398 15 413

Brynn Hillard Raise Yur Glass Mary Madison Hillard 347 41 388

Kimberly Tuck Officially Noticed Kimberly Tuck 261 34 295

Ashley Yoder Pretty And Good Ashley & Serina Yoder 280 15 295

Kendal Delany McClintock For The Love Of Gold Hallie McClintock 193 27 220

Jessica Copeland Code Complete Jessica Copeland 167 7 174

Emily Weaver Best Of My Luv Lori Weaver 116 37 153

Olivia England Man Im Sassy Jody Fulton-England 146 4 150

Madison G Reynolds Pretty Darn Haute Madison G Reynolds 105 45 150

Brianna Merklin I Am Worth The Wait Brianna Merklin 107 38 145

Emma Wirtz Reinvest In Doubles Emma Wirtz 79 22 101

Clara Rose Nemeth Jacks Are Sleepy Too Scott Nemeth 70 70

Samantha Cochick VS Im So Fancy Samantha Cochick 65 65

Jessica Garvin One Hot Kuervo Michael Garvin 54 54

Lauren Elizabeth Hartzell VS Lopin The Line Dr Sue Ann Hartzell 51 51

Sarah Elizabeth Kieke Sleepin N Sunshine Sarah Elizabeth Kieke 38 9 47

Ally Hill Simply Sirprizin Ally Hill 45 45

Riley Long Lett Her Lope Michael or Traci long 6 35 41

Austin Thomas Iatonna Get A lot Of Sleep Austin Thomas Iatonna 40 40

Reece Borgia Show Like A Dream Reece Borgia 40 40

Kassidy Lammers Smooth After Midnite 1000 Yard Farms LLC 29 9 38

Erica Jacobs Only Me N You Erica Jacobs 23 13 36

Roxanne Simpson Bug Her Cash Roxanne Simpson 34 34

Bailey Vandriest My Invitation N Gold Pan & Bailey Vandriest 27 27

Hannah Stange Skips Midnight Ride Hannah Stange 22 22

Brianna N Merklin Happy Tales To You Brianna N Merklin 20 20

Kelsey Matthews Invited Intuition Willie Matthews 19 1 20

Ally Hill My Tails Dragging Ally Hill 20 20

Benjamin Kobel Norton Imperator Furiosa Benjamin Kobel Norton 15 15

Katie Ruffener Eyell Be A Cowboy Katie Ruffener 4 4

Christopher Martin Starrbucks Special Christine Martin 3 3

Sarah Elizabeth Kieke Im Yur Escape Sarah Elizabeth Kieke 2 2

Paige M Kingery Bar B A Chexy Chick Paige M Kingery 1 1

L1 Amateur

Hope Marie Askew Is He Radical Hope Marie Askew 416 2 418

Deborah Herman JDG Invited By Chip Deborah Herman 189 9 198

Dr Rachel S Bright PSU Dynamic Grey Sky Dr Rachel S Bright 188 188

Rhonda McCoy Pickersgill Im Suddently Invited Rhonda Pickersgill 181 181

Megan Morrow Baynes Iron Hot Maiden Meggan Morrow Baynes 168 168

Alicia E Moorhead Al Wana Be First Alicia E Moorhead 161 161

J Jonard Strutin So Awsome J Jonard 119 119

Lisa Perry Happens To Be Lazy Lisa Perry 104 104

Stephanie Gill Lope N Good Stephanie Gill 90 90

Nicole Rafeld Slow Lopin Smoothie Nicole Rafeld 89 89
Kalee Lohr Fantasdeck Kalee Lohr 87 87

Kari Linn Ill Sleep Ina Minute Kari Linn 87 87

Mara Carducci Lopin On Repeat Mara Carducci 73 2 75

KC Critchet Charlies Sleepy Man KC Critchet 68 68

Erin Mullady Baby Im Comin For U Erin Mullady 64 64

Mindy Lamontagne Half In Half Mindy Lamontagne 62 62

Jamie L Miglioro Hot Ultimatum Jamie L Migliori 61 61

Jann Ahlberg Hez Celebrite Jann Ahlberg 60 60

Chelsea A Jackson Btr Late Than Nvr Chelsea A Jackson 56 56

Sarah Rice Cherry Koa Sarah Rice 56 56

Colton Shelton Indian Artthrob Colton Shelton 51 51

Helenn Voss BMQ Show Me The Mony Helenn Voss 42 7 49

Cheryl Duffey Blazing Hot Treasure Cheryl Duffey 41 41

Kim Elizabeth Choate Blazin Away My Blues Kim Elizabeth Choate 39 39

Hayley Alten Luken To Impress Hayley Alten 35 35

Karmon Dorsey Good Alibis Mason Dorsey 25 25

Riley Geiger Hotriddin Ona Ranger Riley Geiger 24 24

Lindsey Elly Lazy Impulse Lindsey Elly 23 23



Exhibitor Name Horses Name Owner

Performance 

Points

Halter 

Points Total Points

Terri Bloom Tisch Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch 20 20

Sandra Stockhorst The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst 12 8 20

Andrea Harrell Fantasdeck Kalee Lohr 14 14

Jennifer Carpenter Luv Only Chocolate Jennifer Carpenter 13 13

Connor Collinsworth Made Ona Impulse Connor Collinsworth 9 1 10

Justin Rice Tellmesomethinggood Sarah Rice 7 7

Jennifer Kissos Rarely Radical Ricky Jennifer Kissos 3 3

Mackenzie Meeker Don’t Batt An Eye Mackenzie Meeker 2 2

0

Amateur

Kalee Lohr Fantasdeck Kalee Lohr 421 68 489

Meggen Morrow Baynes Iron Hot Maiden Meggen Morrow Baynes 286 53 339

Alicia Moorhead Al Wanna Be First Alicia E Moorhead 121 121

Dr Rachel S Bright PSA Dynamic Grey Sky Dr Rachel S Bright 115 115

Hope Marie Askew Is He Radical Hope Marie Askew 98 4 102

Meggin Morrow Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggin Morrow Baynes 94 7 101

Rhonda Mccoy Pickersgill DGS Bluegrass Rhonda Mccoy Pickersgill 87 87

Lindsey Elly Lazy Impulse Lindsey Elly 49 12 61

Helenn Voss BMQ Show Me The Mony Helenn Voss 54 54

Colton Shelton Indian Artthrob Colton Shelton 48 4 52

Hayley A Alten Luken To Impress Hayley A Alten 51 51

Diane Harmon Charlies Sleepy Man KC Critchet 43 43

Riley Geiger Hotroddin Ona Ranger Riley Geiger 38 38

Kari Linn Ill Sleep Ina Minute Kari Linn 31 31

Raelyne Hrbac Its All About Mee Raelyne Hrbac 30 30

Leslie B Myers-Kardules Strokin My Diesel Leslie B Myers-Kardules 30 30

Shelby Jo Brady Vested In Good Karma Shelby Jo Brady 24 24

Cheryl Duffey Blazin Hot Treasure Cheryl Duffey 22 22

Kaitlyn Jackson Btr Late Than Nvr Chelsea Jackson 6 9 15

Mara Carducci Lopin On Repeat Mara Carducci 13 13

Terri Bloom Tisch Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch 12 12

Jennifer Kissos Rarely Radical Ricky Jennifer Kissos 11 11

Stephanie Gill Lope N Good Stephanie Gill 10 10

Justin Rice Tellmesomethinggood Sarah Rice 10 10

Nicole Rafeld Slow Lopin Smoothie Nicole Rafeld 9 9

Sarah Rice Cherry Koa Sarah Rice 5 5

Ralph Craft Secret Gunslinger Ralph Craft 5 5

Mackenzie Meeker Don’t Batt An Eye Mackenzie Meeker 1 1

Heather Semler Simply A Wisely Win Heather Semler 1 1

0

Amt Select

Deborah Herman JDG Invited By Chip Deborah Herman 173 79 252

Terri Bloom Tisch Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch 143 55 198

Margaret Garwood Al Be Seeing Ya Margaret E Garwood 135 135

Margaret Garwood Get It On Girl Margaret Garwood 131 131

Rhonda Mccoy Pickersgill Im Suddenly Invited Rhonda Mccoy Pickersgill 76 76

Jill McLaughlin Jackbars Invited Jill McLaughlin 50 26 76

Jann Ahlberg Heza Celebrite Jann Ahlberg 64 5 69

Diane Harmon Charlies Sleepy Man KC Critchet 46 12 58

Sandra Stockhorst The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst 23 33 56

Jennifer Carpenter Luv Only Chocolate Jennifer Carpenter 31 31

Rhonda Mccoy Pickersgill DGS Bluegrass Rhonda Mccoy Pickersgill 26 26

Dr Sue Ann Hartzell Allocate Your Art Dr Sue Ann Hartzell 20 20

Mindy Lamontagne Half In Half Mindy Lamontagne 13 3 16

Jennifer Kissos Is She Zippin Jennifer Kissos 6 6

Open

Jody Fulton-England Man Im Sassy Jody Fulton-England 108 108

Sandra Stockhorst The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst 75 31 106

Madison Burlett Im Too Sleepy Susan Burlett 104 104

Rhonda Mccoy Pickersgill DGS Bluegrass Rhonda Mccoy Pickersgill 90 90

Madison G Reynolds Pretty Darn Haute Madison G Reynolds 75 4 79

Meggen Morrow Baynes Iron Hot Maiden Meggen Morrow Baynes 31 45 76

Grace Jackson Blaze Ngo Grace Jackson 65 65

Emma Wirtz Reinvest In Doubles Emma Wirtz 51 51

Jillian Jefferson Cowboy Causin Mayhem Jillian Jefferson 9 37 46
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KC Critchet Charlies Sleepy Man KC Critchet 44 44

Kalee Lohr Fantasdeck Kalee Lohr 26 18 44

Helenn Voss BMQ Show Me The Mony Helenn Voss 17 20 37

Taylor Marie Klimmer Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer 31 3 34

Dr Sue Ann Hartzell Allocate Your Art Dr Sue Ann Hartzell 33 33

Raelyne Hrbac Oh Dare Say Raelyne Hrbac 24 24

Sarah Elizabeth Kieke Sleepin N Sunshine Sarah Elizabeth Kieke 24 24

Connor Collinsworth Made Ona Impulse Connor Collinsworth 22 22

Deborah Herman JDG Invited By Chip Deborah Herman 22 22

Missy Thyfault Lazy Impulse Lindsey Elly 19 19

Sarah Rice Tellmesomethinggood Sarah Rice 19 19

Jessica Ann Copeland Code Complete Jessica Ann Copeland 18 18

Mindy Lamontagne Half In Half Mindy Lamontagne 11 7 18

Ashley McClintock Hot Lil Willy Carolyn Huff 18 18

Stephanie Gill Lope N Good  Stephanie Gill 15 15

Michael or Traci Long Lett Her Lope Michael or Traci Long 12 12

Leslie B Myers-Kardules Strokin My Diesel Leslie B Myers-Kardules 10 10

Jennifer Kissos Rarely Radical Ricky Jennifer Kissos 9 9

Chelsea Jackson Btr Late Than Nvr Chelsea Jackson 5 3 8

Terri Bloom Tisch Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch 7 7

Hope Marie Askew Is He Radical Hope Marie Askew 7 7

Raelyne Hrbac Its All About Me Raelyne Hrbac 6 6

Ally Hill Simply Sirprizin Ally Hill 6 6

Erica Jacobs Only Me N You Erica Jacobs 5 5

Ryan Flowers Formal I Will Be Ryan Flowers 5 5

Jamie Migliori Hot Ultimatum Jamie Migliori 5 5

Meggen Morrow Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes 3 3

0

Small Fry/ Leadline

Zoe Arnold Ima Krymsun Too Zoe Arnold 268 35 303

Skylar Hernstein Annie Lost Her Socks Skylar Hernstein 285 285

Tavin Jeager Radical Blue Chip Amy Ferguson 119 119

Carter McColley Vital Sassoon Evan McColley 118 118

Isabella Hamilton Grace Zipsinthe Rein David Hamilton 104 6 110

Rylee Jordan Dancininthemoonlight Jessica Daniels 99 99

Aiden Wyse Hot Chips Sparkle Beth Wyse 52 52

Wyatt Hernstein Annie Lost Her Socks Skylar Hernstein 49 49

Maren Jeager Radical Blue Chip Any Ferguson 43 43

Molly Mullady Makin The Girls Kry Erin Mullady 39 39

Gwen Toth Starched Rockies Emily Toth 32 32

Stella Dorsey Good Alibis Mason Dorsey 29 29

Rye Gill Only Dreamin N Lopin Stephanie Gill 21 21

Alana Rice Cherry Koa Sarah Rice 14 14

Alana Rice Tellmesomethinggood Sarah Rice 11 11

Paisley Madaras Radicall McCue Karrington Hall 8 8

Ellie Toth Starched Rockies Emily Toth 8 8

Weston McColley Vital Sassoon Evan McColley 3 3

Aubrey Henry Is She Zippin  Jennifer Kissos 2 2
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